Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-475-7046  •  fax 614-475-7048  •  www.besalighting.com
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP
REV 10/14
6.5”

•	CRI:	80+
120V PENDANTS
HOw TO OrDEr A MuLTILIgHT fIxTurE
to order, simply place the 3 character multilight code (shown to the
right) as the cord fixture option:
Example: 3BC-493007-SN
	 3	Light	round,	Copa	Opal	glass,	Satin	Nickel	finish
ADDITIONAL STEM SECTIONS:
additional connecting stems are
available to increase overall length,
up to 10’ max. telescoping adjustable
section allows up to 3” movement.
T20A-SN or T20A-BR  adj. section
 T203-SN or T203-BR  3” section
T206-SN or T206-BR  6” section
T212-SN or T212-BR  12” section
T218-SN or T218-BR  18” section
LONGER CORD LENGTHS:
longer cord length of 15’ available.
add an “L” to the end of the item
number, i.e. 1JC-169707-snL.
CORD SLEEVES:
if concealing the cord is desired, order
our 0.25” dia. metal sleeves. each sleeve
is 18” long and may be field cut.
T118-SN	Satin	Nickel
T118-BR	Bronze
STEMHOOKS:
Suspension	hooks	allow	cord	drops	to
be placed wherever desired. suitable
for sloped ceilings.
T103BR	 Bronze
T103SN	 Satin	Nickel
ACCESSORIES:
Project Information:
V i l a
CONNECTION - GLass OpTIONs - Lamp OpTIONs - mETaL FINIsh - OpTIONs
Cord Fixture 447007 Opal Matte (blank) 60W A19 120V BR Bronze L 15’ cord
1JC 1 Lt. Dome 447018 Amber Cloud GU24 13W GU24 120V sN Satin Nickel LW Low wattage
1JT 1 Lt. Flat 447019 Carrera LED 10W LED 120V, labeling
447041 Garnet dimmable
Cable Fixture 447086 Blue Cloud
1KX 1 Lt. Dome 4470CE Ceylon
4470GF Gold Foil
Stem  Fixture 4470hB Habanero
1TT 1 Lt. Flat 4470hN Honey
4470hV Halva
4470ma Magma
4470mG Marble Grigio E x .  1 J T- 4 4 7 0 1 9 - S N
Vi l a  Pe n d a n t  w /  C a r r e r a  G l a s s ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h